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EBBRR—YDFHF (50m)
BB AR ER

R HNo. 4 BF 2O 4x100m A KL—1) L/— B A LR ETIE
BARGE% 3:29.91 NI BN BB th, KB wE. fF “ JAPAN (2021)
EFEERG 3:37.38 &£A& k. @R x%~ﬁﬁ w. B HE RER (2019)

B SR 3:41.53 {£% EE. KB . ®m& m. B AE EER (2016)
B e FE R 4:00. 06 FaOEH, Bx E. WHE FA. BA #HE KONAMI=H (2012
BPEIER
SERE% 4:18.91 SH O KE. CN &I}, F I, Kt B3l EOSS (2020)
TR /K F—L%& ZFE R 1) ERES B
50m 100m &
1 2/T GUNZE 2 4:38.82 64k
KRR &F 2  (0.55) 34.96  1:11.75  1:11.75
ME EX F3  (+0.23) 36.57 1:19.96  2:31.71
hf &£ 2 (+0.18) 28.99  1:03.33  3:35.04
Bl BRE i3 (+0.35) 30.03 1:03.78  4:38.82
2 2/8 <voRE ol 4:49.59 15k
hE X 2  (0.55) 32.79  1:08.79  1:08.79
® EE i1 (+0.51) 42.66  1:28.99  2:37.78
HE KRE g1 (+0.41) 32.18  1:10.72  3:48.50
fEER & 12 (+0.48) 29.12  1:01.09  4:49.59
3 1/6 ®EOHZE ol 5:45.38
FE 2 (0.62) 44.83 1:35.49  1:35.49
mE HE f2  (+0.74) 39.61  1:24.63  3:00.12
=# BEIR 2 (+0.93) 30.82  1:29.75  4:29.87
i BR 2 (+0.15) 36.97 1:15.51  5:45.38
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